Clothes hook

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 1SO 14001

ISO 50001

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The sturdy metal coat hook ensures freedom of movement in washrooms and WC cubicles: it allows visitors to hygienically place jackets,

coats or bags.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)

Satino

Coat Hook

90 (W) x 52 (H) x 50 (D)
White

1000

7

10

6,5

8710561006114

0,17

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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